 Laptop Memory
CMSO16GX4M2A2133C15
16GB 2133MHz CL15 DDR4 SODIMM
Confidential Information
For distribution under NDA only
CMSO16GX4M2A2133C15
Product SKU sheet
1 | P a g e
September 30, 2015
© 2015 Corsair Components, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Corsair and the sails logo are registered trademarks in the United States and/or
other countries.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
47100 Bayside Parkway Fremont, CA 94538
Toll-free +888.222.4246
corsair.com
SKU Live Date
May, 2015
Intro Phrase /
Tagline Ultra Stable Memory from Corsair – the Leader in Performance Memory Solutions
Product Full
Name/Title
16GB Module (2x8GB) DDR4 2133MHz Unbuffered CL15 SODIMM
Ad Copy – Print
/ Web
Corsair built its reputation on performance memory that shines in the most demanding computing situations: extreme gaming
and high-transaction processing environments. But not all computers are put to such extreme usage. So we brought the
same reliability, testing and Corsair quality to a line of memory designed to support standard computing situations such as
popular office applications. Now it’s one of our most popular memory lines. Backed with a lifetime warranty, it is memory you
can rely on.
Product
Features
Key Features
 16GB Module (2x8GB) DDR4 2133MHz SODIMM
 2133MHz
 15-15-15-36  latency
 Limited Lifetime Warranty
Specifications
Density: 16GB Module (2x8GB)
Speed: 2133MHz
Timing: 15-15-15-36
Type: DDR4
Format: SODIMM
Pin Out: 260 Pin
Voltage: 1.2
Part Number /
UPC
CMSO16GX4M2A2133C15 / 843591068161
Shipping
Dimensions
127mm x 127mm x 5mm (L x W x H)
Shipping
Weight
0.028 kg
Unboxed
Product Weight
0.016 kg
Pallet Quantity n/a
Master Pack
Dimension
157mm x 133mm x 101mm (L x W x H)
Master Pack
Quantity
20
Master Pack
Weight
0.50 kg
 Laptop Memory
CMSO16GX4M2A2133C15
16GB 2133MHz CL15 DDR4 SODIMM
Confidential Information
For distribution under NDA only
CMSO16GX4M2A2133C15
Product SKU sheet
2 | P a g e
September 30, 2015
© 2015 Corsair Components, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Corsair and the sails logo are registered trademarks in the United States and/or
other countries.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
47100 Bayside Parkway Fremont, CA 94538
Toll-free +888.222.4246
corsair.com
Harmonized
Tariff Code
8473.30.1140
Country of
Origin
Varies. Please refer to the invoice for Country of Origin information on this part.
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Additional
Information
Product imagery: